
INVOICE

Shipping Billing
To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT CO
Address: C/O LISTO PRODUCE Address:  United Natural Foods Inc.

1800 E BAY ST 175 FILBERT ST., SUITE 201 P.O Box 742930
City: LOS ANGELES City: OAKLAND Los Angeles,CA 90074-2930
State: CA State: CA (800) 679-8735
Zip Code: 90021 Zip Code: 94607
The perishable agricultural commodities listed on this invoice are sold subject to the statutory trust authorized by section 5(c) of the Perishable Agricultural
Commodities Act, 1930 (7 U.S.C. 499e(c)). The seller of these commodities retains a trust claim over these commodities, all inventories of food or other products
derived from these commodities, and any receivables or proceeds from the sale of these commodities until full payment is received.

Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

1 1 1 6/59 OZ
81326-
70200-
14

64793
*A2
MILK

A2 MILK
REDUCED FAT
UHT

N 24.14 4.02 0.0 24.0 0.66 24.14 4.02 0.0 24.14 N

2 10 10
6/8.45
OZ

07349-
01590-
22

73515
*BEET-
OLOG-
Y

OG2 BEETOL
BEET VEGI JCE

N 16.68 2.78 0.0 83.5 2.1 1.67 15.01 2.5 0.0 150.1 P

3 20 20
6/8.45
OZ

07349-
01590-
39

73516
*BEET-
OLOG-
Y

OG2 BEETOL
BEET LEM GNGR

N 16.68 2.78 0.0 167.0 4.2 1.67 15.01 2.5 0.0 300.2 P

4 9 9 6/48 OZ
85290-
90033-
05

13365
*CALI
FRMS

CF PURE ALM
MLK UNSWT

N 27.87 4.65 0.0 193.5 7.92 27.87 4.65 0.0 250.83  

5 3 3 6/48 OZ
85290-
90032-
82

13366
*CALI
FRMS

CF PURE ALM
MLK VAN

N 27.87 4.65 0.0 64.5 2.4 27.87 4.65 0.0 83.61  

6 2 2 6/48 OZ
85290-
90032-
99

13367
*CALI
FRMS

CF ALM MLK EX
CREAMY

N 27.87 4.65 0.0 43.0 1.62 27.87 4.65 0.0 55.74  

7 3 3 6/32 OZ
85290-
90038-
17

36159
*CALI
FRMS

CF ALM MILK FR
VAN CRMR

N 31.73 5.29 0.0 42.0 0.96 31.73 5.29 0.0 95.19  

8 5 5 6/48 OZ
85290-
90036-
95

58997
*CALI
FRMS

CF ALM MILK
UNSWT VAN

N 27.87 4.65 0.0 107.5 3.95 27.87 4.65 0.0 139.35  
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Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
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Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

9 15 15
12/10
OZ

85122-
00030-
18

23930
*CHA-
MELE-
ON

OG2 CHAM COFF
RTD ESPRSO

N 36.56 3.05 0.0 197.55 4.35 36.56 3.05 0.0 548.4  

10 18 18
12/10
OZ

85122-
00030-
56

23932
*CHA-
MELE-
ON

OG2 CHAM
COFFEE RTD MEX

N 36.56 3.05 0.0 237.06 4.86 36.56 3.05 0.0 658.08  

11 25 25
12/10
OZ

85122-
00036-
05

55009
*CHA-
MELE-
ON

OG2 CHAM COFF
RTD ORIG

N 36.56 3.05 0.0 329.25 7.25 36.56 3.05 0.0 914.0  

12 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

81829-
00183-
11

11245
*CHO-
BANI

CHO BLBRY YOG
ZRO SG

N 25.29 2.11 0.0 9.2 0.56 25.29 2.11 0.0 50.58  

13 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

81829-
00183-
04

11246
*CHO-
BANI

CHO MXBRY YOG
ZRO SG

N 25.29 2.11 0.0 9.2 0.54 25.29 2.11 0.0 50.58  

14 2 2 8/7 OZ
81829-
00117-
70

14308
*CHO-
BANI

CHO DRNK YOG
MANGO

N 21.63 2.7 0.0 8.77 0.3 21.63 2.7 0.0 43.26  

15 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00101-
06

69293
*CHO-
BANI

CHO PINEAPPLE
LF YOG

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 9.4 0.54 22.13 1.84 0.0 44.26  

16 4 4
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00103-
28

69297
*CHO-
BANI

CHO LF STRAW
BAN YOG

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 18.8 1.08 22.13 1.84 0.0 88.52  

17 4 4
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00101-
68

69301
*CHO-
BANI

CHO BLK CHRY
NF YOG

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 18.8 1.08 22.13 1.84 0.0 88.52  

18 4 4
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00100-
52

69311
*CHO-
BANI

CHO BLUBRY NF
YOGURT

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 18.8 1.12 22.13 1.84 0.0 88.52  

19 3 3
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00100-
69

69316
*CHO-
BANI

CHO PEACH NF
YOGURT

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 14.1 0.84 22.13 1.84 0.0 66.39  

20 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00100-
45

69323
*CHO-
BANI

CHO STRAW NF
YOGURT

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 9.4 0.56 22.13 1.84 0.0 44.26  
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Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

21 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

89470-
00100-
21

69325
*CHO-
BANI

CHO BLEND VAN
NF YOG

N 22.13 1.84 0.0 9.4 0.56 22.13 1.84 0.0 44.26  

22 2 2 6/32 OZ
01894-
40020-
28

53527
*ELM-
HURS-
T

ELM MILKED
ALMND BARISTA

N 33.97 5.66 0.0 27.0 0.6 33.97 5.66 0.0 67.94  

23 2 2
12/5.3
OZ

68954-
40813-
02

11172 *FAGE
FAGE TOTAL
HONEY YOG 2%

N 21.55 1.8 0.0 9.3 0.54 21.55 1.8 0.0 43.1  

24 0 0
12/5.3
OZ

68954-
40816-
61

11786 *FAGE
FAGE TOTAL
BLUBRY YOG 2%

N 21.55 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 21.55 1.8 0.0 0.0  

25 2 2
12/16
OZ

74236-
52167-
01

13537
*HORI-
ZON

OG2 HORIZON
HALF N HALF

N 43.3 3.61 0.0 28.0 0.76 43.3 3.61 0.0 86.6 N

26 0 0  
00000-
00000-
00

DESCR  
Qty 8 was Over
Max

 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  

27 0 0
12/16
OZ

74236-
52168-
55

13533
*HORI-
ZON

OG2 HORIZON
HVY WHIP CRM

N 79.63 6.64 0.0 0.0 0.0 79.63 6.64 0.0 0.0  

28 5 5 6/32 OZ
01707-
71023-
22

15033
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF PLAIN
KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 71.25 1.6 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 115.85 P

29 2 2 6/32 OZ
01707-
71033-
29

15034
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF STRAW
KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 28.5 0.64 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 46.34 P

30 2 0 6/32 OZ
01707-
71053-
23

15035
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF
CHERRY KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 0.0 P

31 14 14 6/32 OZ
01707-
71093-
21

15038
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF
BLUBRY KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 199.5 4.48 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 324.38 P

32 6 3 6/32 OZ
01707-
71113-
24

15039
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF
VANILLA KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 42.75 0.96 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 69.51 P
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Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
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79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

33 2 2 6/32 OZ
01707-
71213-
23

15040
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY LF
POMGRN KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 28.5 0.7 2.43 23.17 3.86 0.0 46.34 P

34 6 6 6/32 OZ
01707-
75013-
23

15042
*LIFE-
WAY

LIFWY FF PLAIN
KEFIR

N 25.6 4.27 0.0 85.5 1.92 25.6 4.27 0.0 153.6  

35 12 12 6/32 OZ
01707-
70013-
28

15045
*LIFE-
WAY

OG2 LIFWY LF
PLN KEFIR

N 36.48 6.08 0.0 171.0 3.84 36.48 6.08 0.0 437.76  

36 5 5 6/32 OZ
01707-
70023-
25

15046
*LIFE-
WAY

OG2 LIFWY LF
STRAW KEF

N 36.48 6.08 0.0 71.25 1.6 36.48 6.08 0.0 182.4  

37 4 0 6/32 OZ
01707-
70333-
29

44824
*LIFE-
WAY

OG2 LIFWY WM
KFR MANGO

N 38.26 6.38 0.0 0.0 0.0 38.26 6.38 0.0 0.0  

38 6 6 6/32 OZ
01707-
70743-
22

62697
*LIFE-
WAY

OG2 LIFWY
MIXBRY KEFIR

N 36.48 6.08 0.0 85.5 1.92 36.48 6.08 0.0 218.88  

39 2 2
8/15.2
OZ

08259-
26601-
52

18969
*NAK-
ED

NKD MTY MNGO
SMOOTHIE

N 31.49 3.94 0.0 18.52 0.36 31.49 3.94 0.0 62.98  

40 2 2 6/16 OZ
82415-
04011-
62

10638
*PWO-
N

PWON 100%
POMGRAN JUICE

N 25.86 4.31 0.0 15.08 0.56 25.86 4.31 0.0 51.72  

41 10 10 6/12 OZ
82415-
02231-
22

11229
*PWO-
N

PWON POM
PEACH WHITE
TEA

N 12.73 2.12 0.0 55.6 2.0 12.73 2.12 0.0 127.3  

42 4 0 6/64 OZ
02529-
30009-
88

13300 *SILK
SILK ALMOND
MILK ORIG

N 30.44 5.07 0.0 0.0 0.0 30.44 5.07 0.0 0.0  

43 3 3 6/64 OZ
02529-
30009-
95

13301 *SILK
SILK ALMOND
MILK VANILLA

N 30.44 5.07 0.0 81.28 1.89 30.44 5.07 0.0 91.32  

44 2 2
8/5.30
OZ

02529-
30039-
72

14913 *SILK
SILK ALM YOG
VANILLA

N 16.17 2.02 0.0 6.04 0.32 16.17 2.02 0.0 32.34  
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Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

45 2 2
8/5.30
OZ

02529-
30039-
65

14915 *SILK
SILK ALM YOG
STRAWBERRY

N 16.17 2.02 0.0 6.04 0.32 16.17 2.02 0.0 32.34  

46 1 1
8/5.30
OZ

02529-
30039-
96

14917 *SILK
SILK ALM YOG
DKCHOC CNUT

N 16.17 2.02 0.0 3.02 0.16 16.17 2.02 0.0 16.17  

47 0 0
12/340
ML

02500-
00002-
18

68552
*SIMP-
LY

SMPLY
LEMONADE SS

N 24.08 2.01 0.0 0.0 0.0 24.08 2.01 0.0 0.0  

48 20 20
12/340
ML

02500-
00001-
88

68554
*SIMP-
LY

SMPLY
LEMONADE
W/RASP SS

N 24.08 2.01 0.0 213.4 4.0 24.08 2.01 0.0 481.6  

49 25 25
12/340
ML

02500-
00002-
49

68555
*SIMP-
LY

SMPLY ORANGE
ORIGINAL SS

N 24.08 2.01 0.0 266.75 4.75 24.08 2.01 0.0 602.0  

50 10 10 6/52 OZ
02500-
00449-
84

69132
*SIMP-
LY

SMPLY LMNADE
ALL NATRL

N 19.01 3.17 0.0 222.4 6.1 19.01 3.17 0.0 190.1  

51 6 6 6/52 OZ
02500-
00449-
22

69134
*SIMP-
LY

SMPLY LMNADE
BLUEBERRY

N 19.01 3.17 0.0 138.0 3.78 19.01 3.17 0.0 114.06  

52 5 5
12/10.
3OZ

85518-
60062-
05

29710
*STU-
MPTO-
WN

STUMP CLD BRW
NITRO COFF

N 46.36 3.86 0.0 37.75 1.4 5.1 41.26 3.44 0.0 206.3 P

53 1 1
6/25.4
OZ

85518-
60067-
17

29722
*STU-
MPTO-
WN

STUMP CLD BRW
CONCENTRTE

N 60.58 10.1 0.0 18.75 0.36 60.58 10.1 0.0 60.58  

54 2 2 12/8 CT
07885-
85101-
87

12778
*TOR-
TILLA

LT HMS GRN
CHLI CRN TORT

N 33.05 2.75 0.0 18.4 0.82 33.05 2.75 0.0 66.1  

55 2 2
12/11.
57Z

07885-
85101-
18

14435
*TOR-
TILLA

LT HMS WHT
CORN TORT 8CT

N 33.05 2.75 0.0 18.4 0.82 33.05 2.75 0.0 66.1  

56 2 2
7/5.3
OZ

81093-
40301-
16

30977
*VIOLI-
FE

VIOLIFE CHS ALT
PARM WDG

N 38.98 5.57 0.0 6.02 0.2 2.74 36.24 5.18 0.0 72.48 P
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Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040456628-005 2026-01-28 2026-01-29 NET 30 4413 2026-01-16 P00034873

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

57 0 0 6/1 LB
76711-
95716-
91

47770
*YUC-
ATAN

OG2 YUC
GUACAMOLE

N 47.17 7.86 0.0 0.0 0.0 47.17 7.86 0.0 0.0  

58 1 1
12/12.
95Z

63803-
16121-
61

70061
@FIE-
LDRO-
AS

FR MEX
CHIPOTLE
SAUSAGE

N 69.61 5.8 0.0 10.63 0.32 69.61 5.8 0.0 69.61  

59 1 1
12/12.
95Z

63803-
16121-
78

70062
@FIE-
LDRO-
AS

FR SMKD APL
SAGE SAUSAGE

N 69.61 5.8 0.0 10.55 0.33 69.61 5.8 0.0 69.61  

60 10 10
12/17.
5OZ

85388-
30030-
08

52428 C2O
C2O PURE
COCONUT WATER

N 30.28 2.52 0.0 161.3 3.6 30.28 2.52 0.0 302.8  

61 7 7
24/10.
5OZ

85388-
30030-
91

81831 C2O
C2O PURE CNUT
WATER UNSW

N 32.76 1.37 0.0 126.0 3.22 32.76 1.37 0.0 229.32  

62 2 2
6/4.7
OZ

85380-
70050-
33

16429
CHOS-
EN
FDS

CHSN 100% AVO
OIL SPRAY

N 35.92 5.99 0.0 7.0 0.3 35.92 5.99 0.0 71.84  

63 1 1
6/16.9
OZ

73621-
17010-
84

26833
CHOS-
EN
FDS

CHSN AVOCADO
OIL

N 69.4 11.57 0.0 11.55 0.25 69.4 11.57 0.0 69.4  

64 5 5
12/2.4
OZ

103
72225-
26014-
21

31857 CLIF
CLIF BUILD
CHOCOLATE

N 25.86 2.16 0.0 11.15 0.45 25.86 2.16 0.0 129.3  

65 1 1 6/8 OZ
74759-
96170-
34

49856
GHIR-
ARDE-
LI

GHIR
UNSWEETNED
COCOA

N 48.55 8.09 0.0 3.4 0.3 48.55 8.09 0.0 48.55  

66 10 10 12/9 OZ
60491-
31003-
09

17007
LA
COLO-
MBE

L.C. DRFT LATTE
DBL SHOT

N 32.84 2.74 0.0 80.0 2.0 32.84 2.74 0.0 328.4  

67 20 20 12/9 OZ
60491-
30002-
10

17991
LA
COLO-
MBE

L.C. CLD BRW
UNSWEET MED

N 32.84 2.74 0.0 160.0 4.0 32.84 2.74 0.0 656.8  

68 2 2
8/3.17
OZ

84307-
60000-
13

10428
LAKA-
NTO

LAKAN GLDN
MONKFRT SWTNR

N 32.11 4.01 0.0 4.0 0.58 3.37 28.74 3.59 0.0 57.48 P
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L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

69 1 1 8/13 OZ
84307-
60002-
66

42451
LAKA-
NTO

LAKAN MPL FLVD
SYRUP SF

N 58.12 7.27 0.0 8.7 0.24 5.89 52.23 6.53 0.0 52.23 P

70 5 5 12/4 OZ
101

78769-
28354-
16

24233
LENY/-
LARY

L&L COMPLT CKY
PBTR CCHC

N 28.13 2.34 0.0 18.5 0.75 28.13 2.34 0.0 140.65  

71 5 5 12/4 OZ
102

78769-
28383-
49

26239
LENY/-
LARY

L&L WHT CHOC
MACA CMPLT

N 28.13 2.34 0.0 18.5 0.75 28.13 2.34 0.0 140.65  

72 10 10 12/4 OZ
104

78769-
28346-
24

84495
LENY/-
LARY

L&L OTML RSN
COMPLET CKY

N 28.13 2.34 0.0 35.0 1.5 28.13 2.34 0.0 281.3  

73 5 5 12/4 OZ
105

78769-
28353-
31

84497
LENY/-
LARY

L&L DBL CHOC
COMPLET CKY

N 28.13 2.34 0.0 17.5 0.75 28.13 2.34 0.0 140.65  

74 5 5
12/12
OZ

03663-
20242-
51

99948 OIKOS
OIKOS PROTN
SHK SALTCRML

N 54.39 4.53 0.0 54.2 1.7 5.31 49.08 4.09 0.0 245.4 P

75 5 5
12/12
OZ

03663-
20242-
68

99951 OIKOS
OIKOS PROTN
SHK VANILLA

N 54.39 4.53 0.0 54.2 1.7 5.31 49.08 4.09 0.0 245.4 P

76 5 5
12/12
OZ

03663-
20242-
75

99952 OIKOS
OIKOS PROTN
SHK CHOC

N 54.39 4.53 0.0 54.2 1.7 5.31 49.08 4.09 0.0 245.4 P

77 10 10
12/2.
12OZ

100
88884-
90000-
12

12505
QUES-
T

QN CCHIP CKY
DOUGH BAR

N 33.17 2.76 0.0 19.1 0.6 33.17 2.76 0.0 331.7  

78 10 10
12/2.
12OZ

101
88884-
90002-
34

12524
QUES-
T

QN DOUBLE
CHOC CHUNK
BAR

N 33.17 2.76 0.0 19.0 0.6 33.17 2.76 0.0 331.7  

79 10 10
12/2.
12OZ

103
88884-
90000-
05

12551
QUES-
T

QN COOKIES &
CREAM BAR

N 33.17 2.76 0.0 19.0 0.6 33.17 2.76 0.0 331.7  

80 5 5
12/2.
12OZ

103
88884-
90004-
18

12569
QUES-
T

QN CHOCOLATE
BROWNIE BAR

N 33.17 2.76 0.0 9.5 0.3 33.17 2.76 0.0 165.85  
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L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

81 5 5
12/2.
12OZ

102
88884-
90002-
10

12543
QUES-
TBAR

QN WHITE CHOC
RASP BAR

N 33.17 2.76 0.0 9.55 0.3 33.17 2.76 0.0 165.85  

82 7 7
12/1.
83OZ

099
85777-
70042-
32

45345
RXBA-
R

RXB CHOCOLATE
SEA SALT

N 26.68 2.22 0.0 10.5 0.35 26.68 2.22 0.0 186.76  

Freight Details Invoice Summary
Weight: 4521.25 Subtotal: $12,933.33
Cubes: 122.6 Discount: $2,051.59
Cases: 442 Tax: $0.00

Freight: $0.00
Fuel Surcharge: $0.00
Redempt: $0.00
Credit Allowance: $0.00
Total: $10,881.74
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Rojena.Michael
VOUCHER/A00042460

    RM 2/19




